COLLEGE ASSOCIATION MEETING

March 28, 2018

Attendees: Teneia Wooten, Clay Williams, Delwar Khan, Joseph Fantozzi, Colleen
Barry, Ana Aparicio Calderon, Tatyana Gleyzer, and Phuong Vo

Absent: Robert Hassel, Nicholas Fuchs, and Amity Lui

Guests: Miesha Smith (Chair, non-voting member), Nicole Hector-Hutchinson (non-

voting member of the College Association Office)

Minutes Recorder: Tanisha Hidalgo

1. Approval of Minutes
March 14, 2018

no

New Business

3. Budgets

EARMARK

Healthcare Product Fund

USG - Renovation of Student Space
LATE SUBMISSIONS

GSA Clubs
Performing Arts Clubs
Publications
TGIF Clubs
LATE SUBMISSIONS

USG Clubs
LATE SUBMISSIONS

4. Line Transfer/Budget Modification
NSSLHA
Performing Arts — IN7
Student Alliance for an Aging Society
TGIF — Eco Fashion Expo
UNICEF Initiative
WHCS Radio
LATE SUBMISSIONS

5. Line Transfers
Nursing Students’ Press
Nutrition Club

LATE SUBMISSIONS

6. Budget Modification
Eugenio Maria de Hostos Puerto-Rican Club
Minority Association of Pre-Med Students
Student Activities

Approved

Approved
Approved

Tabled

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved

$

3,867.42

$ 59,705.55
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1,708.00
250.00
1,800.00
600.00
220.00
733.87

927.19
1,150.00

700.00
330.00
625.00



Student Activities

Income Earned
LATE SUBMISSIONS

Old Business

Notes:

Approved

$ 17,800.00
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