## **COLLEGE ASSOCIATION MEETING** March 28, 2018

Attendees: Teneia Wooten, Clay Williams, Delwar Khan, Joseph Fantozzi, Colleen Barry, Ana Aparicio Calderon, Tatyana Gleyzer, and Phuong Vo

Absent: Robert Hassel, Nicholas Fuchs, and Amity Lui

Guests: Miesha Smith (Chair, non-voting member), Nicole Hector-Hutchinson (nonvoting member of the College Association Office)

Mi

**Student Activities** 

inutes Recorder: Tanisha Hidalgo				
1.	<b>Approval of Minutes</b> March 14, 2018	Approved		
2.	New Business			
3.	Budgets			
	EARMARK		<b>.</b>	
	Healthcare Product Fund	Approved		3,867.42
	USG – Renovation of Student Space	Approved	\$	59,705.55
	LATE SUBMISSIONS			
	GSA Clubs			
	Performing Arts Clubs			
	Publications			
	TGIF Clubs			
	LATE SUBMISSIONS			
	USG Clubs			
	LATE SUBMISSIONS			
4.	Line Transfer/Budget Modification			
	NSSLHA	Tabled	\$	1,708.00
	Performing Arts – IN7	Approved	\$	250.00
	Student Alliance for an Aging Society	Approved	\$	1,800.00
	TGIF – Eco Fashion Expo	Approved	\$	600.00
	UNICEF Initiative	Approved	\$	220.00
	WHCS Radio	Approved	\$	733.87
	LATE SUBMISSIONS			
5.	Line Transfers			
·	Nursing Students' Press	Approved	\$	927.19
	Nutrition Club	Approved		1,150.00
	Tradition Clab	ripproved	Ψ	1,150.00
	LATE SUBMISSIONS			
6.	<b>Budget Modification</b>			
	Eugenio Maria de Hostos Puerto-Rican Club	Approved	\$	700.00
	Minority Association of Pre-Med Students	Approved	\$	330.00
	~		Φ.	

Approved

\$

625.00

## 7. Income Earned LATE SUBMISSIONS

- 8. Old Business
- 9. Notes: